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City of Madison

Legislation Text

City of Madison

Madison, WI 53703
www.cityofmadison.com

File #: 12683, Version: 1

Fiscal Note

Permanent Salaries

Fringe Benefits

Inter-Agency Billings: Decrease

Total
Levy Impact:
Title

$(3,500)
$(1,417)
$4,917
$0

$0

OPERATING BUDGET AMENDMENT # 21 - Department of Civil Rights, p. 56, Supplement page 9

Body

Reduce funding for a newly vacant Contract Compliance Monitor position to offset an anticipated reduction in
Federal EEOC revenues. (With this turnover, the Monitor position should be able to be filled at a lower salary.)
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